
 0

 100

 200

 300

 400

 500

 600

 700

 800

 900

1 000

1 100

1 200

1 300

1 400

1 500

1月
Jan

2009

1月
Jan

2010

1月
Jan

2011

1月
Jan

2012

1月
Jan

2013

1月
Jan

2014

1月
Jan

2015

每
月
車
輛
架
次

N
o.

 o
f 

M
on

th
ly

 V
eh

ic
ul

ar
 T

ra
ff

ic
圖圖圖圖 8.1 -過境車輛交通趨勢過境車輛交通趨勢過境車輛交通趨勢過境車輛交通趨勢

Chart 8.1 - Trend of Cross Boundary Vehicular Traffic
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趨勢：以「X-12自迴歸-求和-移動平均」方法估算
Trend : Estimated by X-12 ARIMA Method 

2014/10

註：深圳灣關卡於二零零七年七月一日啓用。

Note  : Shenzhen Bay Crossing came into operation on 1 July 2007.

趨勢

Trend


